 Agilecom Photonic Solutions (Zhongshan), Inc.
Address:Shenwan Industrial Park,Shenwan Town,Zhongshan,Guangdong,China
Zip:528462
Website:www.agilecom.net
Key Features
Applications

Website:www.agilecom.net
Ordering Information
For more information on these or other products and their availability, please contact our sales department at
408-943-0815 in North America and 86-760-86781889 in China or via e-mail at info@agilecom.net.
Splitting Ratio & Insertion Loss Conversion Table
   Maximum Insertion Loss (dB)
 Window  Single- Dual- / Triple-
 Band  Narrowband(±20) Broadband(±40) Broadband(±40) Ultra-Broadband
 Grade  P A P A P A P A
 Output port  1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
Splitting
Ratio
50 : 50 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.7 4.0 4.0
60 : 40 2.5 4.4 2.8 4.8 2.5 4.4 2.8 4.8 2.7 4.7 2.9 5.0 2.7 4.8 2.9 5.1
70 : 30 1.8 5.6 2.0 6.1 1.8 5.6 2.0 6.1 1.9 6.0 2.1 6.4 2.0 6.2 2.2 6.6
80 : 20 1.2 7.4 1.3 8.0 1.1 7.4 1.3 8.0 1.2 7.9 1.4 8.5 1.3 8.0 1.5 8.5
90 : 10 0.7 10.8 0.8 12.0 0.6 10.8 0.8 12.0 0.6 11.3 0.8 12.7 0.6 11.5 0.8 12.9
95 : 05 0.4 14.6 0.5 18.4 0.4 14.6 0.5 18.4 0.4 15.2 0.5 18.9 0.4 15.6 0.5 19.2
96 : 04 0.3 16.0 0.4 19.0 0.3 16.0 0.4 19.0
97 : 03 0.3 17.5 0.4 19.5 0.3 17.5 0.4 19.5
98 : 02 0.2 19.0 0.3 20.0 0.2 19.0 0.3 20.0 0.3 19.8 0.4 21.0 0.3 20.0 0.4 21.5
99 : 01 0.2 21.5 0.3 22.0 0.2 21.5 0.3 22.0 0.3 23.5 0.4 24.0 0.3 24.0 0.4 24.6
99.5 : 0.5 0.2 23.0 0.3 24.0 0.2 23.0 0.3 24.0
Sample: FBC— 18506131-01
FBC —
Code Configuration
0  1×1(Attenuator)
1  1×2
2  2×2
Code Wavelength
3  1310nm
4  1490nm
5  1550nm
6  850nm
1  808nm
2  980nm
7 1310&1490nm
8 1310&1550nm
9 1490&1550nm
0 1310&1490&
1550nm
X  Customize
Code Package
0  None
1 Φ3×54 mm
3 Φ3×60 mm
2 Φ4×64 mm
X  Customize
7 80×100×10mm
6 10×20×90 mm
4 Φ3×40 mm
5 Φ3×45 mm
Code Ratio
01  1/99
02  2/98
03  3/97
.  .
.  .
.  .
49  49/51
50  50/50
X  Customize
Code Fiber Length
1      0.5m
2      1.0m
3      1.5m
X    Customize
C      2.25m
B      1.75m
A      1.25m
4      2.0m
6      3.0m